LEDVANCEUS.COM
For more information, visit www.ledvanceUS.com/luminairesC US
The LEDVANCE CCT Selectable Architectural Linear Slot fixtures are
the perfect balance between modern, elegant design and high quality
linear light. Customers can choose between surface, pendant or
recessed mounting and direct only or direct plus indirect lighting to
create the perfect ambient lighting to fit the application needs. The new
2ft, 4ft and 8ft products are also interconnectable and 3000K, 3500K or

ON SOCIAL MEDIA
*The direct and indirect light on this product cannot be independently controlled.
ORDERING GUIDE
LNSLOT 1A XX UNX D 8 SC1 XX XX X XX
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI COLOR TEMP LENGTH DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING
COLOR/
FINISH
LNSLOT =
Linear Slot
1A =
Generation 1A
18 = 18W
24 = 24W
34 = 34W
48 = 48W
68 = 68W
98 = 98W
UNV = 120-277V
UNH = 120-347V
D = 0-10V  8 = >80 SC1 =
Selectable Color:
3000, 3500
or 4000K
24 = 2ft
48 = 4ft
96 = 8ft
_ = Direct
DI = Direct/
Indirect
W = Wall
C = Ceiling
P = Pendant
WH = White
BL = Black